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Dates for your Diary
	Date
	Event
	Information

	
Friday 14th February
	
Non-Uniform Day & Last day of term
	
£1 donation Lourdes Fundraising


	
Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February

	
Half Term
	
School Closed

	
Monday 24th February

	
Inset Day
	
School Closed

	
Tuesday 25th February
	
All pupils return to school

	
8:40am

	
Wednesday 26th February

	
SEND Y8-Y10 Open Evening with Key workers

	
3:15pm – 5:15pm

	
Thursday 6th March 

	
Year 9 Parents Evening
	
Online 4pm – 7pm

	
Thursday 20th March 

	
Year 9 Options Evening
	
Time TBC

	
Thursday 3rd April

	
Rewards Trips
& KS4 Spanish Trip

	
Rewards trips TBC

	
Friday 4th April

	
Last day of school & Non-Uniform Day

	
School closes at 12:15pm

	
Monday 7th April – Monday 21st April 

	
Easter Holidays
	
School Closed

	
Tuesday 22nd April 

	
All pupils return to school
	
8:40am




image1.jpeg
ST PHILIP HOWARD

CATHOLIC VOLUNTARY ACADEMY





